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54. Héchstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup

MX 2/2 + MX 1 MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km

1. Wertungslauf 02.10.2022 13:30

Rennen (40:00 Zeit) started at 13:43:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:43.336 +8.512 13:56:40.215 (1) Nevio Postler
(116) Sascha Wolfl 6 2:42.126 +7.302 13:59:22.341 1 2:45.416 13:45:54.412
1 2:22.094 13:45:30.661 7 2:41.536 +6.712 14:02:03.877 2 2:52.285 +6.869 13:48:46.697
2 2:30.494 +8.400 13:48:01.155 8 2:40.315 +5.491 14:04:44.192 3 2:55.088 +9.672 13:51:41.785
3 2:34.399 +12.305 13:50:35.554 9 2:40.419 +5.595 14:07:24.611 4 2:56.047 +10.631 13:54:37.832
4 2:34.828 +12.734 13:53:10.382 10 2:42.739 +7.915 14:10:07.350 5 2:53.649 +8.233 13:57:31.481
5 2:36.273 +14.179 13:55:46.655 6 2:51.917 +6.501 14:00:23.398
6 2:36.707 +14.613 13:58:23.362 (800) Ferdinad Maier 7 2:52.898 +7.482 14:03:16.296
7 2:36.713 +14.619 14:01:00.075 1 2:39.557 +1.997 13:45:48.778 8 2:58.552 +13.136 14:06:14.848
8 2:35.624 +13.530 14:03:35.699 2 2:44.065 +6.505 13:48:32.843 9 2:55.713 +10.297 14:09:10.561
9 2:37.425 +15.331 14:06:13.124 3 2:46.903 +9.343 13:51:19.746
10 2:40.907 +18.813 14:08:54.031 4 2:44.005 +6.445 13:54:03.751 (11) Loris Ehrensperger
5 2:42.841 +5.281 13:56:46.592 1 2:53.212 +3.582 13:46:01.745
(171) Sebastian Thum 6 2:38.837 +1.277 13:59:25.429 2 2:49.630 13:48:51.375
1 2:19.304 13:45:27.366 7 2:39.448 +1.888 14:02:04.877 3 2:52.008 +2.378 13:51:43.383
2 2:29.941 +10.637 13:47:57.307 8 2:40.607 +3.047 14:04:45.484 4 2:55.673 +6.043 13:54:39.056
3 2:34.068 +14.764 13:50:31.375 9 2:37.560 14:07:23.044 5 2:54.010 +4.380 13:57:33.066
4 2:34.802 +15.498 13:53:06.177 10 2:48.956 +11.396 14:10:12.000 6 2:56.769 +7.139 14:00:29.835
5 2:34.084 +14.780 13:55:40.261 7 2:57.444 +7.814 14:03:27.279
6 2:40.312 +21.008 13:58:20.573 (297) Nico Liebs 8 3:18.817 +29.187 14:06:46.096
7 2:46.189 +26.885 14:01:06.762 1 2:38.424 13:45:47.383 9 2:56.259 +6.629 14:09:42.355
8 2:38.449 +19.145 14:03:45.211 2 2:44.629 +6.205 13:48:32.012
9 2:37.027 +17.723 14:06:22.238 3 2:45.176 +6.752 13:51:17.188 (63) Daniel Bachmann
10 2:44.339 +25.035 14:09:06.577 4 2:44.374 +5.950 13:54:01.562 1 3:06.501 +12.580 13:46:15.096
5 2:47.950 +9.526 13:56:49.512 2 2:53.921 13:49:09.017
(80) Frank Dechet 6 2:46.641 +8.217 13:59:36.153 3 2:58.833 +4.912 13:52:07.850
1 2:29.329 13:45:37.952 7 2:44.432 +6.008 14:02:20.585 4 3:07.861 +13.940 13:55:15.711
2 2:35.756 +6.427 13:48:13.708 8 2:47.246 +8.822 14:05:07.831 5 3:22.324 +28.403 13:58:38.035
3 2:37.302 +7.973 13:50:51.010 9 2:45.880 +7.456 14:07:53.711 6 3:12.548 +18.627 14:01:50.583
4 2:37.470 +8.141 13:53:28.480 10 2:49.721 +11.297 14:10:43.432 7 3:08.239 +14.318 14:04:58.822
5 2:36.924 +7.595 13:56:05.404 8 3:04.535 +10.614 14:08:03.357
6 2:37.619 +8.290 13:58:43.023 (145) Leon Hauptmann 9 3:07.809 +13.888 14:11:11.166
7 2:38.128 +8.799 14:01:21.151 1 2:39.101 13:45:47.988
8 2:38.161 +8.832 14:03:59.312 2 2:45.758 +6.657 13:48:33.746
9 2:39.596 +10.267 14:06:38.908 3 2:48.136 +9.035 13:51:21.882
10 2:44.837 +15.508 14:09:23.745 4 2:44.813 +5.712 13:54:06.695
5 2:46.230 +7.129 13:56:52.925
(40) Phillip Pfaller 6 2:45.051 +5.950 13:59:37.976
1 2:40.448 +2.142 13:45:49.689 7 2:46.890 +7.789 14:02:24.866
2 2:45.057 +6.751 13:48:34.746 8 2:50.516 +11.415 14:05:15.382
3 2:45.824 +7.518 13:51:20.570 9 3:08.592 +29.491 14:08:23.974
4 2:41.735 +3.429 13:54:02.305 10 2:51.286 +12.185 14:11:15.260
5 2:38.593 +0.287 13:56:40.898
6 2:39.940 +1.634 13:59:20.838 (481) Manuel Haupt
7 2:38.306 14:01:59.144 1 2:32.060 13:45:40.925
8 2:39.602 +1.296 14:04:38.746 2 2:41.283 +9.223 13:48:22.208
9 2:39.380 +1.074 14:07:18.126 3 2:40.399 +8.339 13:51:02.607
10 2:39.549 +1.243 14:09:57.675 4 2:44.995 +12.935 13:53:47.602
5 2:44.468 +12.408 13:56:32.070
(54) Lucas Schwarz 6 2:46.587 +14.527 13:59:18.657
1 2:35.905 13:45:44.323 7 2:56.860 +24.800 14:02:15.517
2 2:42.160 +6.255 13:48:26.483 8 3:07.562 +35.502 14:05:23.079
3 2:41.521 +5.616 13:51:08.004 9 3:19.409 +47.349 14:08:42.488
4 2:42.674 +6.769 13:53:50.678 10 2:58.254 +26.194 14:11:40.742
5 2:42.995 +7.090 13:56:33.673
6 2:41.706 +5.801 13:59:15.379 (611) Marc Rotermundt
7 2:43.113 +7.208 14:01:58.492 1 2:39.986 13:45:49.129
8 2:42.431 +6.526 14:04:40.923 2 2:47.083 +7.097 13:48:36.212
9 2:39.491 +3.586 14:07:20.414 3 2:47.351 +7.365 13:51:23.563
10 2:42 459 +6.554 14:10:02.873 4 2:52.309 +12.323 13:54:15.872
5 2:56.491 +16.505 13:57:12.363
(69) Tobias Piene 6 2:50.263 +10.277 14:00:02.626
1 2:34.824 13:45:43.565 7 2:52.535 +12.549 14:02:55.161
2 2:44.262 +9.438 13:48:27.827 8 2:54.334 +14.348 14:05:49.495
3 2:44.832 +10.008 13:51:12.659 9 3:13.849 +33.863 14:09:03.344
4 2:44.220 +9.396 13:53:56.879
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